
Kanpur - Pune Special Fare AC Summer Special/01430 - ACExp - CR 
MMR/Manmad Junction to PUNE/Pune Junction 

6h 50m - 308 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CNB Kanpur Central 08:50 1 0 67 127 NCR
2 ORAI Orai 10:25 10:27 2m 0 1 106 38 141 NCR
3 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 1 220 56 258 NCR
4 BINA Bina Junction 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 373 61 411 WCR
5 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
18:40 18:45 5m 0 1 518 54 496 WCR

6 ET Itarsi Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 604 59 329 WCR
7 KNW Khandwa Junction 23:30 23:33 3m 0 1 787 58 302 CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 911 54 205 CR
9 MMR Manmad Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 0 2 1095 16 558 CR
10 KPG Kopargaon 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 1137 133 550 CR
11 BAP Belapur 06:40 06:42 2m 0 2 1182 43 535 CR
12 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 08:17 08:20 3m 0 2 1249 39 640 CR
13 DDCC Daund Chord Line 10:27 10:30 3m 0 2 1331 46 525 CR
14 PUNE Pune Junction 12:05 0 2 1403 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (07:16)

Jun 27 2024 (07:16)

1

1


